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
November 1st. 519-833-
2032.

rtments &
e

CAMPBELLVILLE, 2-
bdrm basement apt,
available Nov. 1st. Liv-
ing/dining room, kitchen,
bathroom, laundry, park-
ing, $900/mth. Call 905-
854-3489.

DOWNTOWN Milton 1
bedroom apartment.
Available November 1st.
No pets. $800/month +
utilities. Call 905-875-
0935.

DOWNTOWN Miton 3-
bedroom apartment In-
cludes utilities, parking,
fridge/stove coin operat-
ed laundry Available
December 1st. 905-875-
1613.

FURNISHED cosy, mod-
em cottage. Beautiful
setting, indoor parking,
suit business person.
First/last, no  smok-
ing/pets. References.
November 1st.
$1,000/month  including
utilities. 416-820-6551.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room  condo.  A/C,
balcony, 2-underground
parking, walk to GO.
Available November 15th.
$900/month plus utilities.
1-905-825-8258.

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room bungalow, main
floor, walking distance to
Mall, washer, dryer, dish-
washer, fridge and stove.
Shared yard, 2-car park-
ing, full 3-piece bath. No
smoking, no dogs. Avail-
able November 1st.
$975/month plus 1/2 util-
ities. Call anytime 416-
529-3221.

GEORGETOWN Main
floor 3-bedroom apart-
ment. Also 1-bedroom
basement  apartment.
Both include washer/dry-
er and are close to Mall.
Steve 416-898-2902

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
b6~ '+ 00 ‘W
$595/$695/$795.  Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive.  Georgetown
005-877-7121.  Toronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

LIMEHOUSE, private one
bedroom apartment in the
country. Appliances and

utilities inclusive. First/last.
Call 519-853-0298.

MILTON 1-bdrm  apt.
available Nov. 1st.™ Main
floor, private entrance
$800/mth heat
/hydro/cable included.
Call 905-878-2614.

MILTON 3  bedroom
apartment. 20'x40" balco-
ny. Downtown. $1100/
month + utilities. 905-
875-4201

A Metroland Community Product serving the community

905-873-0301

FAX (905) 873

In the Georgetown Market Place

Apartments &
Flats For Rent
MILTON. Spotless fur-
nished 1-bedroom
apartment with shared
entrance in quiet home
close to mall, kitchenette,
A/C, 3pc, bath, laundry,
fireplace, large living-
room, private parking &
cable. Available Novem-
ber 20th. No
smoking/pets/  children.
$750/month. References
required. 905-875-0838.

ROCKWOOD, bright one
bedroom basement apt.,
suitable for 1 person.
November 1st. Close to
all amenities & conserva-
tion park. Private
entrance, no  SMOK-
ing/pets. $575/month
utilities/cable included.

(519)856-9854

SOUTH of Georgetown
Country Estate has 1-
bedroom walkout base-
ment apartment on 3
acres. Oak kitchen, ce-
ramic tiles, parking, heat,
A/C, water included.
Hydro and Sat. TV extra.
$795/month. Call  905-
877-6111.

Howsss

3 BEDROOM link home,
gas, fenced yard.” Quiet
area in Acton. 519-853-
4875

3 BEDROOM, large eat-in
kitchen, built-in dishwash-
er, large living/dining
room combination, dou-
ble french doors to patio,
main floor laundry, jacuz-
zi tub, lots of parking,
available December 1st.
South of Acton.
$1,300/mth + utilities®
519-856-9191 or 416-
802-0582

3-BEDROOM  country
bungalow, $1100/month
+ utilities. No appliances.
905-877-1250

ACTON Large 3 bedroom
newly renovated house.
Hardwood floors, 1.5
bathrooms, lots of park-
ing, washer & dryer,
close to all amenities,
property  well  kept.
$1150/month + utilities.
Available November 1st.
Credit check. Please call
Shawn @(519)853-9592

CHINGUACOUSY/BO-
VAIRD, 3-bedroom, 3-
baths, newer 1700sq.ft.,
$1395. Window cover-
ings/appliances, January
1st. 905-813-0517

MILTON 3-bdrm house,
available  immediately,
433 George St. No pets,
non smokers, older
couple preferred.
$1200/mth firstlast + util-
ities. References
required. Call 905-878-
8515

MILTON Lovely 3-bed-
room  townhouse in
Hawthorne Village for
Nov. 15. $1350/mth + wtil-
ties. Call 905-864-6274.

MILTON. 4 bedroom
house. A/C, garage, 5 ap-
pliances, backyard &

deck. $1200/month + util-
ties. 416-998-2612.

Homies

MILTON. 4 bedroom
house. A/C, garage, 5 ap-
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